WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO (2) 10.5% Italy
SAUVIGNON BLANC (3) 12% New Zealand
CHARDONNAY (4) 11% South Africa
CHENIN BLANC (2) 13% South Africa

ROSE WINES

WHITE ZINFANDEL (4) 10.5% USA
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (2) 10.5% Italy

RED WINES
MERLOT (C) 13.5% Chile
SHIRAZ (D) 11% Australia
MALBEC (C) 13.5% Argentina
RIOJA (C) 13.5% Spain
SPARKLING

PROSECCO (2) 10.5% Italy
PROSECCO ROSE (2) 10.5% Italy
FREIXENET (2) 0% Italy

REDS>A>C>E | 9<5<1<
LIGHT MEDIUM FULL SWEET MEDIUM DRY

£25.15
£30.10
£21.65
£23.50

£24.00
£25.15

£21.95
£21.15
£31.85
£27.70

£28.05
£27.95
£7.95

CHRISTMAS
MENU

The Royal Oak
The Green, Car Colston,
Nottingham. NG13 8JE
01949 20247
theroyaloakcarcolston@gmail.com
www.royaloakcarcolston.co.uk



STARTERS

Parsnip & Sweet Potato Soup cr,ve)
served with a warmed seeded brown roll

Honey & Mustard Ham Hock Terrine (crws)
served with pear & white wine chutney, toast & a salad garnish

King Prawns in Garlic Butter @n
served with a warmed ciabatta & a salad garnish

Breaded Brie Wedge v

served with fig relish & a salad garnish

MAIN COURSES
Traditional Roast Turkey @n

served with roasted potatoes,
roasted parsnips, pig’s in blankets,
sage & onion stuffing & seasonal vegetables
Spiced Cauliflower, Spinach & Lentil Pie (v
served with roasted potatoes & seasonal vegetables

Fillet of Seabass filled with a Prawn Duxelle cr

served with lemon butter sauce, potato gratin & seasonal vegetables

Game Pie

served with Koffmann fries & seasonal vegetables

£28.50 for two courses.
Including mint chocolates,
quality Christmas crackers, seasonal serviettes

& a Santa’s sack full of Christmas cheer from all at The Oak!!
Seasonal desserts will also be available!

WHEN COMPLETING THE BOOKING FORM, PLEASE KINDLY
STATE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS & ALLERGENS.

BOOKING FORM

Email ...
Number of GUESES ....uveieei i
Time of dINING .....oovii e
Date of reservation ............c.oovviiiiiiii i,
2nd to 24th December 2025, excluding Sunday & Monday

Total deposit paid ..........coeiiiiiiiiiiiii e

Please state meal choices & advise allergens in the boxes below

PARSNIP & SWEET POTATO SOUP | ROAST TURKEY

HAM HOCK TERRINE CAULIFLOWER PIE
KING PRAWNS SEABASS FILLET
BREADED BRIE GAME PIE

PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN THIS FORM WITH A £10 PER
PERSON DEPOSIT TO SECURE YOUR RESERVATION.

DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE IN THE EVENT OF
CANCELLATION, A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS NOTICE PRIOR TO
YOUR MEAL IS REQUIRED FOR ANY CHANGES.

THIS MENU IS AVAILABLE BY PRE-ORDERING ONLY & A
MINIMUM OF 1 WEEK NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

PERSONAL INFORMATION FROM THE BOOKING FORM WILL NOT
BE SAVED & USED FOR ANY MARKETING PURPOSES.



